sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
422U
423U
423MU
423PU
424U

the lock behind the system3
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 422 U L1G
1| SPECIFY MODEL
SINGLE GANG								        SIGN
422  Momentary (MO), SPDT 						      PUSH TO EXIT
422A  Momentary (MO), SPDT  						        SYMBOL
423  Electronic Timer, Adjustable (1-60 seconds), DPDT    			   PUSH TO EXIT
423M  Electronic Timer, Fixed (30 seconds), DPDT 				    PUSH TO EXIT
423A  Electronic Timer, Adjustable (1-60 seconds), DPDT  			     SYMBOL
423P  Pneumatic Timer, Adjustable (1-45 seconds), DPST  			   PUSH TO EXIT
424  Momentary (MO), DPDT  						      PUSH TO EXIT
425*  Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, DPDT   					    [none]
* 425 models are not illuminated.
2| SPECIFY FINISHES
U  630 Dull Stainless
C  605 Bright Brass
H  613 Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
D  606 Dull Brass
S  629 Bright Stainless
3|  SPECIFY OPTIONS
L1G  Visual Status Indicator (LED), One-Color (Green)
L1R  Visual Status Indicator (LED), One-Color (Red)
L2  Visual Status Indicator (LED), Two-Color
LT  Visual Status Indicator (LED), Tri-Color
E*  Add “EXIT” Sign
B**  No Sign, Blank
* Available for 425 models only.
** Available for 422 and 424 models only.
FOLLOW STEPS FOR ORDERING
Designates optional step
  HOW TO ORDER
REQUEST-TO-EXIT SENSORS
MD-31DB  PIR Motion Sensor, Black
MD-31DOW  PIR Motion Sensor, White
CLICK TO VIEW
  RELATED PRODUCTS
RETROFIT BACK BOX
BB1D  Single Gang, 21/4” x 33/4” x 23/4”
  CERTIFICATIONS
UL 294 Access Control System Units*
CSFM Listed**
* Only 423, 423M and 425 models are UL 294 listed.
** Only 423M models are CSFM listed.